
March 2013        voluMe 4  No. 1

coMpliMeNtary 

a 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, l

lc

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

Support

Gr
ow

th
Re

co
gn

iti
on

Jobs

Putting the Pieces Together: 

Davie County
Celebrating Success in



2 Winter 2013



DavieLiFE.com 3

Success
Wendy H. Horne 
Publisher, Editor

Somebody please pinch me! How can it be that we are moving into our fourth year of 
DavieLiFE? As I was preparing for this issue, I took a little stroll down memory lane, looking at 
covers that kicked off new years for DavieLiFE. My how time flies—I couldn’t help but pay special 

attention to our first birthday cover—as you can see, not only is 
DavieLiFE growing up, but my three “little” boys don’t seem so 
little any more.

This is an especially exciting issue for me. I’ve wanted to devote 
an issue to celebrating Davie County’s successes over the past 
year, but never knew when was “just the right time”. Well, our 
first issue of 2013 seemed perfect. We hope that after reading 
our feature story, you’ll have a new found sense of pride for 
Davie County and are ready to share the good news….as you 
will see, we have a lot to be excited about here in good ole DC!!!

I think you’ll notice in Ellen Newman’s Back-in-Time article, that 
this time around, pictures certainly speak louder than words. In 
fact, at Ellen’s suggestion, we decided to focus more on the 
photos that captured Hillsdale vs. the story. Wow—what a 
difference few years make!

You may have heard a little rumor circulating about a new magazine coming to Davie County. Well, 
I’m here to tell you that the rumor is true! We are so excited to begin work on a new publication, the 
Davie Diner that will focus on the unique food scene and local offerings in our community as well 
as the surrounding areas. Since the Diner will only be published once per year, we feel certain it will 
quickly become a resource that is relied upon by both area 
natives and those visiting our great area for the first time. 
So, to stay up-to-date on our first issue, join our Facebook 
page at www.facebook.com/DavieDiner or if you have 
specific questions, email us at info@DavieDiner.com.

Once again, I’m excited to bring this next issue of 
DavieLiFE to you. A special thank you to Molly  
Ridenhour for her hard work and dedication to Davie 
County’s one and only magazine. Until next time,

DavieLiFE.com 1

A 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, L

LC

Happy Birthday    
            DavieLiFE!

CompLimEntAry 

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

FEbruAry 2011         VoL. 2  no. 1



4 Winter 2013

Community Sponsor 
Page Opportunities 
Available
We have a number of non-profit 
agencies in our community who  
are on the waiting list for a 
Community Sponsor Page. If you 
are an individual or business who  
is interested in becoming involved 
with this unique DavieLiFE 
opportunity, please email Molly 
Ridenhour at molly@davielife.com.  
Check out the Walmart/Big Brothers 
Big Sisters page (p.40) and the 
Fuller Welding/Storehouse for  
Jesus page (p.34), to learn more!

In This Issue 
A Simple Idea from a Simple Beginning:   
Davie Community Foundation  
Celebrates 25 Years                                            7
Lin Taylor Graphic Design: Helping  
Businesses Look Their Best for 25 Years                  8
Should I Be Thinking About My Lawn  
When It Is Cold Outside?                                       11
Good Deeds Insurance:  
Ensuring a Promise to All                                       14
Marketplace Focus:  
Andrews Lawn Service                                          17
Treasures Décor:  
A Different Kind of Consignment Store               20
Back in Time: Hillsdale                                             24
Putting the Pieces Together: Celebrating Success 
in Davie County                                                      28

Clemmons Medical Center Nears  
Completion: Public Opening Tours  
Scheduled for Late March                                     32
Making Connections: DCCC Small Business 
Center Provides Resources to Help Small 
Businesses Succeed                                                37
Ready, Set, Learn at Macedonia  
Moravian Preschool                                                38
Hillsdale United Methodist Church:  
Creating Foundations for Children                      41
Say Hello to Summer Fun at the YMCA               43
Blaise Baptist Church: A Unique Perspective     44
Marketplace Focus: Lime Lollies                      45
Why is it so Important for Children to Get a 
Smart Start?                                                     48
Extra Mile 5K Scheduled for April 13              49
Community Calendar                                      52
Directory of Advertisers                                   55

Publisher
Wendy H. Horne 

Sum5 Communications, Inc.

Editor
Wendy H. Horne

Contributing Writers
Vickie Boyd, Jason Bridges, Jen Dwiggins, 

Ken Furches, Lin Taylor Johnson,  
Martha Larson, Zach Manning,  

Christa Moser, Heather Nardone,  
Ellen Newman, Jane Simpson, Sheila Smith

Cover & Feature Story Photography
One Shot Photography

Graphic Design
Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.

Account Manager
Molly Ridenhour 

For information on how you can  
support DavieLiFE through advertising,  

contact us at info@davielife.com.

Comments
wendy@davielife.com

DavieLiFE Magazine is a publication of

Sum5 Communications, Inc. 
P.O. Box 2184 

Advance, NC 27006 
Tel. (336) 941-3090 
Fax (336) 218-6346

© Copyright 2013 DavieLiFE Magazine

Want to learn more  
about advertising in the next 

edition of DavieLiFE?

Advertising is available on a  
first-come, first-served basis so don’t 
delay! Our deadline for advertising in 

the next edition of DavieLiFE is 

Friday, May 3rd. 

Also, don’t forget, your ad in 
DavieLiFE will also be available 
online at www.davielife.com.

For more information, contact us at  
941-3090 or info@davielife.com. Roxie, a sweet young (estimated date of birth July 20, 2012) spayed female Boxer mix, is a bit of a clown who loves to play, gets along well with other dogs and with people.

Roxie

Congratulations
The following individuals received  
$50 each, from DavieLiFE magazine  
for providing correct answers to the 
“How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE 
Advertisers” Quiz that appeared in our 
December 2012 issue:
Diana Bromley, Nell Dyson, Alma 
Smith, Vanessa Carter, Doug Kelly  
and Alisha Waller
A special thank you to these determined 
individuals for scouring the pages of 
DavieLiFE—we’ve been told that it 
takes most “quiz takers” a minimum of 
two hours to complete the quiz   now 
that’s commitment!!



DavieLiFE.com 5

www.HandySmiles.com

Winston-Salem 
1700 S. Hawthorne Rd. 

336-765-7870

Lexington 
 279 N. Talbert Blvd.

336-249-7086

Clemmons 
2601 Lewisville-
Clemmons Rd.

336-766-3052



6 Winter 2013

Recipient of the Davie County 
Chamber of Commerce’s  
Small Business of the Year 
Award for 2012.
 

Celebrating 30 years of business in the “green” 
industry! Blakley Landscape Service, Inc. specializes in 
landscape services, hardscaping and greenworks and 
are committed to quality work and customer service. 

Call them today to learn how they can  
make your property beautiful!



DavieLiFE.com 7

A Simple Idea from a Simple Beginning: 
Davie Community Foundation  
Celebrates 25 Years
Contributed by Jane Simpson

Continued on page 18

Creating a foundation for Davie County was one 
of six goals of the Quality of Life Task Force 
report from the Davie Futures Committee. Six 
visionary gentlemen decided it was an idea worth 
pursuing; Bert Bahnson, John Brock, Peter Hairston, 
George Martin, Kent Mathewson and RC Smith. 
The Davie Community Foundation started in 
1988 with a gift of $500 from George W. Martin.

Once established, President Kent Mathewson and 
the Foundation Board looked for ways to improve 
the lives of Davie County people. As an all-volunteer 
organization, the Foundation was actively involved 
in seeking a reorganization plan for the Davie 
County Hospital. Foundation leaders also agreed 
to solicit private donations to help build the Davie 
Campus of Davidson County Community College 
and the Helen C. Gantt Child Development Center. 
The combined projects represented gifts of almost 
$1.5 million from the Davie County community. 
Today a new hospital is on the horizon for Davie 
County thanks to the persistence of the community 
and local government; the Davie Campus of 
DCCC hosts more than 1,200 students; and the 
Helen C. Gantt Center is home to the DC Early 
College High School with 172 students.

Soon after the retirement of Kent Mathewson as 
President in 1999, Ken Dwiggins took the reins and led 
the Foundation through its own reorganization. Ken 
had retired from Ford Motor Company and returned 
to Davie County to live. Ken, along with then 
Chairman Joan Carter, set the Foundation in motion 
to follow the model of other community foundations 
throughout the state. Ken led the Board of Directors 
in completing a fund raising challenge to secure 
dollars to hire a full-time staff person for the 
Foundation. Thanks to the commitment of every 
board member at the time and community minded 
people like Mike Brenner, Lester and Elizabeth 
Martin, and Charles and Christine Woodruff, the 
challenge was met!

Endowment Building Began
In April 2003, Jane Simpson was hired as the first 
full-time staff and significant endowment building 
began. A variety of endowment fund types were 
offered to assist Davie County people in meeting 
community needs, including: Scholarships; 
Church and Non-profit Funds; Donor Directed 
Funds; and Community Funds.

The first scholarship endowment was created by 
the Rotary Club of Mocksville. Today, there are  
41 endowed scholarship funds. Scholarships have 
been awarded to more than 400 residents of 
Davie County since 1989 with dollars totaling 
more than $350,000.

Church and Non-profit organizations receive a 
grant every year from endowment funds established 
for their support. The Cooleemee Historical Association 
was the first non-profit to establish an endowment 
for their organization after completing a 1:1 
challenge grant from the National Endowment for 
the Humanities. The Textile Heritage Fund has 
made grants for nine years totaling $56,900. These 
grants help support the administration of the 
Cooleemee Historical Association.

Donor Directed funds have supported projects 
and organizations both in and outside of Davie 
County. The funds have supported churches, DC 
Schools, A Storehouse for Jesus, the Advocacy 
Center of DC, Big Brothers Big Sisters (BBBS), 
CareNet Counseling, DC 4-H, DC Arts Council, 
the Dragonfly House Children’s Advocacy Center, 
YoungLife, and so much more. Grants are made 
at the direction of the donor who establishes them.

Supporting Youth and Literacy
Under the focus of Youth and Literacy, the Foundation 
Board has directed grants from community funds. Over 
the last nine years, grants have supported summer 
reading camps for children, BBBS, Imagination Library 
through Smart Start of DC, DC Preschool, and the  
DC Sherriff’s Office. The funds have had a significant 
impact on student success. Cooleemee has experienced 
significant growth in reading scores and Cornatzer 
and Mocksville Elementary Schools were recently 
recognized as two of the highest performing  
Title I Schools in the state!

In 2005, young people got involved in philanthropy 
as the SURF Board Youth Grantmakers was 
organized by the Foundation. SURF currently 
operates with 21 high school aged members who 
learn about philanthropy, develop leadership 
skills, raise funds for grant making and make 
grants for youth-led projects in Davie County. 
Since 2005, SURF has awarded $20,940 to build 
a low ropes course at North Davie Middle School,  
 

The Foundation 
manages a variety 

of endowment 
funds that assist 

Davie County 
people in meeting 
community needs.



8 Winter 2013

Lin Taylor Graphic Design:  
Helping Businesses Look Their Best For 25 Years
By Lin Taylor Johnson

When I started Lin Taylor Graphic Design in 1987, gasoline was .89 cents a gallon, the Internet  
didn’t exist, and if you wanted to make a call outside of your home, you needed a quarter for a pay 
phone. Since then, things have obviously changed, but one thing that remains the same is the high 
level of service we give our clients as we work with them to provide creative solutions for their  
design and marketing needs.

When we first opened, designing on the computer was not  
an option, in fact everything was produced by hand. Today  
a website, an email address and a Facebook presence are  
essential marketing tools for most businesses, as well as  
creatively branded print materials.

Technology now dictates how everyone works, connects and shops. 
But what hasn’t changed is that businesses need to be focused and 
consistent in their branding across all media. Having a sound, 
innovative marketing strategy and a strong visual brand is critical.

We’re proud to work with a variety of clients from Davie County, 
including Webb Heating & Air, Davie Community Foundation, The Davie County Arts Council, Davie 
County Schools, The Davie County Chamber of Commerce, Davidson County Community College, 
and DavieLiFE Magazine. We help these businesses and organizations with a variety of graphic design, 
marketing and online needs. 

From logos, brochures and displays to websites and 
Facebook, whatever a client needs to promote their 
business, gain more business, or to do business better, 
we can help.

Our team is one of the best around. Paula Chrysson and 
Chris Burcaw are a dynamic design/writer team that started 
their careers at Lowe’s Home Improvement when it was 
headquartered in North Wilkesboro at about the same time  
I started LTGD. Matt Johnston is our very talented web 
specialist and designer. He can handle any online need 
including designing interactive websites, e-newsletters, and 
online forms. In addition Betty Hoots, Mocksville native, is 
our very organized and efficient office manager and keeps us 
all on track at LTGD. It is an honor for me to work with 
these creative professionals. And yes, we do have fun!

Our team enjoys working with anyone from small business 
owners to international corporations striving to make the 
design process easy and comfortable. We are on the forefront 
of making new and evolving technologies work for our clients’ 
needs. We’re grateful to everyone we have worked with over 
the years, and we’re looking forward to 25 more years!

Lin Taylor Graphic Design is located on 406 Harvey Street  
in Winston-Salem. To learn more about us, visit us at 
www.lintaylorgraphics.com, or call 336.774.9876.

If you would like to receive our e-newsletter please 
email info@lintaylorgraphics.com. 

Lin Taylor Johnson

your      faith

 HEALTH

Hugh Chatham Memorial Hospital

COMMUNITY

336.527.7000 
www.HughChatham.org

Wednesday
February 8, 2012

9 am - 4 pm
Outpatient Rehabilitation Services 

700 Chatham Medical Park

FREE 
Giveaways! 

Enjoy Healthy Snack Foods 
and Pick Up Our  

Educational Materials

Celebrating 
National Heart 

Month

Raising  
the Bar on

Care!Quali
tyH

U
G

H
 C

HA
TH

AM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

FREE SCREENINGS FOR:
• Blood Pressure
• Body Mass Index
• Bone Density
• Cholesterol/Glucose
• Falls Indicator
• Hearing

• Heart Rate/O2 Saturation
• Neck & Back
• Pulmonary Function
• Stroke
•  Upper Extremity
• Wound Assessment

“PMG Research 

makes me feel like 

a member of their 

research family.”

and you can too. 

Our practice 
is contributing 

to the 

Clinical trials ensure new medicines, 
medical devices and vaccines get in the 
hands of those who need them the most. 

Ask your provider how you can 
participate in a clinical trial. 

www.pmgofjohnsoncity.com

advancement of 
               medicine

Vertex™

               Cleanroom Wipers

www.texwipe.com
North America
336.996.7046

Europe
+31 88 1307 400

Asia
+65 6468 9433 

DavieLiFE.com 1

A 
pu

bl
ic

at
io

n 
of

 S
um

5 
Co

m
m

un
ic

at
io

ns
, L

LC

Happy Birthday    
            DavieLiFE!

CompLimEntAry 

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

FEbruAry 2011         VoL. 2  no. 1

5-time 
GMA Award 

Winning 
Group

7:30pm  Saturday  
May 30, 2009

First Presbyterian Church 
Worship Center 
200 North Cherry Street 

Winston-Salem

ForSyth JAil 
&  PriSoN 

MiNiStrieS presents

featuring

Forsyth Jail and 
Prison Ministries 

 uses Christ’s love  
and forgiveness to  

transform lives and 
break the cycle  

of crime and  
punishment.

336 759-0063 ext. 37

A WBENC-Certified  
Women’s Business Enterprise

Believe You Can and You’re Halfway There!

336.774.9876
www.LinTaylorGraphics.com

Customer Driven Solutions 
Logos / Branding / Identity
Print Collateral / Publications
Website Design & Development / SEO
Environmental & Promotional Graphics
Non-Profit / Community / Events



DavieLiFE.com 9

Spring Break Horse Riding Camp!
April 1-5, 2013  |  9:00 am to 5:00 pm

Helmets & Snacks included. 
AHR T-Shirts for each camper!

AHR’s equestrian camp program combines qualified staff, 
experienced horses, & excellent facilities to create an atmosphere 
where campers can advance their horseback riding skills, and 
enjoy riding with friends.

Space is limited contact us now to sign up! 
336-998-3606 or email codyrancher@gmail.com

638 Pineville Rd 
Mocksville NC 
336-998-3606
codyrancher@gmail.com 
ArrowheadHillsRanch.com

Arrowhead Hills Ranch (AHR) is family 
owned, and has been serving the Davie 
County and surrounding area since 1970. 
AHR was founded by Marie and Reed 
Sagraves. Today, their son, Cody and his 
wife, Jennette, manage 
the property.

Arrowhead Hills Ranch 
offers riding lessons, 
horse training, boarding 
and quality reliable care 
for all your equine needs.

Whether you need full or 
pasture board, training 
for your horse, or lessons 
for you or your child, we 
are at your service! Cody & Jennette 

Sagraves

Magnificent 4 bedroom 3 1/2 bath with bonus room 
in Meadows Edge, Advance. Open floor plan with upgraded 

kitchen, large closets, laundry room and screened in Porch on 
an acre! This home won’t last!! Call Brenda Bellomo for more 

information at (336) 624-6961.

Giving You the 
Competitive Edge!

www.theswicegoodgroup.com

Brenda Bellomo
336.624.6961

bellomo@roadrunner.com
bellomo2@gmail.com 

www.brendabellomo.com
facebook:  

Brenda Bellomo RE Broker

Elizabeth Swicegood
336.909.2584 

elizabeth.swicegood@century21.com 
www.elizabethswicegood.com

facebook:  
Elizabeth Sharp Swicegood



10 Winter 2013



DavieLiFE.com 11

Should I Be Thinking About  
My Lawn When It Is Cold Outside?
Contributed by Jason Bridges

Yes! As with most things in life, being proactive is always better than being reactive. Taking early spring 
action with your lawn will set you up for the remainder of the season and help to deal with many 
causes of weed germination, especially crabgrass. 

Dealing with Crabgrass
Crabgrass is an aggressive summer annual weed that if not prevented can take over a lawn. It is a 
prolific seeder than can produce thousands of seeds per plant each year. Crabgrass spreads rapidly all 
summer long and then abruptly dies off with the first frost, leaving dead skeletons in the lawn.

There are many factors that cause lawns to thin out during the hot summer months: insect and disease 
damage, low fertility, drought, low mowing, and/or poor drainage. Once the lawn begins to weaken 
and thin out, crabgrass is usually one of the first weeds to invade. Crabgrass out competes fescue lawns 
during the summer, depleting the amount of grass you once had.

Preventing crabgrass is much easier than trying to remove it from your lawn once it has established 
itself. Be proactive! Now is the time to start applying a pre emergent herbicide for the prevention of 
crabgrass and other summer grassy weeds. This pre emergent barrier should be put down on your 
lawn before crabgrass begins to germinate; which is after five consecutive days of soil temperatures 
above 55 degrees. This should be followed by a secondary application 4-6 weeks later for best results. 
These applications will help prevent summer weeds from invading your lawn.

Jason Bridges

Continued on page 26



12 Winter 2013

CONNECT TO WEBB:

  webbhvac.com channel: 
WebbHVAC

336.998.2121 search:  
Webb Heating & A/C

Residential / CommeRCial

Let Webb 
Heating & Air 

help make  
sure your 

home or office 
is comfy!  

Now through, 
April 30th, take 

advantage of 
this valuable 
coupon for 
$25 off any 

service.

$25 off 
any RepaiR 

Expires April 30, 2013
Cannot be used with any other offer.

Be ready for whatever

throws at you!
Mother Nature



DavieLiFE.com 13

2668 Lewisville-Clemmons Road, Clemmons • 766-8122
M-W, F 9-6 | Th 9-7 | Sat 10-5 • www.hipchicsgifts.com

A stunning jewelry line based 
on Ephesians 6: 10-18. Gracewear encourages 
women to put on the full Armor of God daily for 
His protection, mercy, and grace to honor all that 
is dear to the heart! From $22 to $84.

Gracewear  
Grace Walk 

Worship Center
Grace Walk Worship Center launched in March 2012. 
Grace Walk is an explosive, powerful movement 
of God. Bringing new energy to old truth and old 
revelation. Come feel the power with this Spirit-
Filled group of believers allowing the Holy Spirit 
to change lives. A bold approach to the Great 
Commission of Mark 16:15-19. A message that will 
set the Believer on fire to reach the lost by teaching 
God’s Grace and the Believers Authority.

For more information:
ercbrads@aol.com 

www.gracewalkworshipcenter.com 
10 a.m. Sunday Morning 

6:30 p.m. Wednesday
We meet in the Hampton Inn Conference Center 

located in Bermuda Run, NC
Pastor Eric Bradshaw and  

Worship Pastors Butch & Sharon Ratledge

Join us at 

EnergyUnited.com

WE STARTED AS A COMPANY 
THAT BROUGHT POWER TO RURAL AREAS.

MY, HOW THINGS CHANGE.

We were born as a company that supplied electricity to farmlands. 
Now you could say we’re supporting a different kind of growth. With 
some of the most competitive rates in the industry and elite customer 
satisfaction ratings, more and more businesses are coming our way. 
Finding we’re big enough to provide you with the best service 
possible, yet small enough to care.You know, the more things 
change the more they stay the same.

936-9445
Willow Oaks  
Shopping Center
Beside Mocksville Post Office

Monday – Saturday 10-8
Sunday 1-6

www.Badcock.com



14 Winter 2013

Zach Manning

Good Deeds Insurance:  
Ensuring a Promise to All
Contributed by Zach Manning

Good Deeds Insurance is a local, independent insurance agency where referrals drive donations! For 
every referred policy that’s opened, a referral fee in the form of a $20 donation to a charity or cause of 
the client’s choice is given. The agency is committed to making a difference in the lives of those in need.

Good Deeds provides coverage for auto, home and business. Through a consultative approach to the 
insurance buying process, this provider has the opportunity to work closely with clients to find the 
best coverage options at the best values available. 

As an independent agency, Good Deeds represents several highly rated carriers, which provides 
flexibility that many agencies can’t offer, enabling Good Deeds to do what’s right according to the  
needs of a client instead of satisfying the needs of a company. In today’s insurance market, it is more 
important than ever to have options.

Excellence in customer service is another area the company focuses on. Dedicated to meeting and 
exceeding client expectations, clients can expect to speak with an agent when they call the office--not  
a customer service or account representative. Developing a relationship with your insurance agent is as 
important as your relationship with your family physician, CPA or investment advisor. Things in your 
life change, and accordingly, your insurance portfolio should as well. 

Good Deeds Insurance was founded on the commitment to providing superior customer service and  
to finding every opportunity to support and contribute to the needs of our local communities. Refer 
someone, and together, we’ll make a contribution to a good cause. For more information or to receive  
a free, no-obligations review, contact Zach Manning at Good Deeds Insurance.

Contact Zach Manning  
for a free insurance review  
at (336) 4O9-6251 
zach@gooddeedsinsurance.com or visit  
our website: gooddeedsinsurance.com

ensuring a promise to all

Great rates  
for all  

your auto, 
home and 
business 

insurance 
needs

Batman, a cutie of a young (estimated date of birth October 20, 2012) male Lab/Blue Heeler mix, arrived at the HSDC Adoption Center from the Animal Control Shelter with his siblings. He is very playful, loves to “scrimmage” with his brothers, and he LOVES personal attention.

Batman



DavieLiFE.com 15



16 Winter 2013

Tim Flinchum  
Broker/REALTOR®
•	Works with both buyers and sellers
•	Foreclosure and Short Sale Specialist
•	Experienced in working with 

investor buyers
•	Also experienced in working with 

first time homebuyers and new 
home buyers

Beverly Fisher  
Buyer Specialist/REALTOR®
•	Listens to your budget and needs
•	First time homebuyers thru empty nesters
•	Relocations
•	Experienced with foreclosures and short sales
•	203K and USDA loans
•	Knowledge about down payment assistance
•	Buyer agency only, so no conflict of interest

Bill Horton 
Senior Mortgage Consultant
•	bill.horton@movementmortgage.com
•	336.905.0986
•	Home of the 7 Day Clear to Close

Ramon Lomeli 
Broker/REALTOR®
•	Specializes in working with buyers
•	Loyal and hardworking
•	Quiere comprarse una casa o vender la que 

ya tiene? Llameme hoy 
•	Hablo español
•	336.909.1492

Margarita Uribe  
Broker/REALTOR®
•	Bi-lingual Spanish/English
•	Specializes in working with buyers
•	Experienced in handling  

sellers’ needs
•	Quiere comprarse una casa o 

vender la que ya tiene?  
Llameme hoy.
•	336.749.5995

what can

do for
our team

you?
Serving Davie  

County and  
All Surrounding 

Triad Areas

Terri Bias  
Team Leader/Listing Specialist

•	Team leader

•	Over 22 years experience

•	Member of Triad and Charlotte MLS

•	CDPE certified

•	Experienced with foreclosures and  

short sales

•	New construction and resales  



DavieLiFE.com 17

DavieMarketplace
F O C U S

It’s time to schedule fertilizing and  
pre-emergent herbicide for weed and feed 

that is crucial for a lush, weed-free lawn and 
landscape in the spring and summer! 

AndrewsLawnServiceInc@gmail.com
Brian Andrews, Owner

336.909.1256

Maintenance & installation 

Veteran & Christian Owned Family Business Since 1999

Doesn’t Mean You Retire from Life.

www.edwardjones.com  Member SIPC

Maybe your idea of retirement is having a second 
career or working part time, volunteering or indulging in 
your favorite hobbies. Doing the things you want to do 
is what retirement should be all about.

Learn how. For a free, personalized review of your 
retirement, call or visit today. 

Brenda B Battle
Financial Advisor
.

854 Valley Rd Suite 400
Mocksville, NC 27028
336-751-5672

Retirement

Andrews Lawn Service
After growing up in Florida and serving in the military, 
Brian Andrews moved to Davie County, the home of 
his grandparents’ dairy farm, in 1990. Then, in 1999, 
Brian opened his own business — Andrews Lawn 
Care Service, Inc. — a top quality and service lawn 
and landscape based on a Christian business plan. 

Since 1999, Brian and his intentionally small crew 
have been serving business and home owners of Davie 
County and the surrounding counties. With only one 
crew, Brian is able to be on-site on all jobs, providing 
exactly what his clients want and expect. Fully licensed, 
insured and bonded, he also holds a chemical 
applications license and is a member of the Davie 
County Landscape and Turf Advisory Committee. 

Even though spring is almost here, Brian stresses that 
having a beautiful and healthy lawn and landscape 
takes a year round plan! As spring approaches and 
“outside fever” sets in, call Brian at Andrews Lawn 
Care Service, Inc. to get started with pre-emergence, 
grub control and shrub and tree planting all while 
working on the extended plan that will leave your 
yard looking top-notch all year long!

Brian and his wife Heidi, who grew up in Davie 
County, live in Davie County with their two sons, 
age 10 and 14. In his spare time, Brian loves to  
hunt and fish and is very involved in his church  
and also in the Boy Scouts. 



18 Winter 2013

help start the Teen Gathering Place at the Farmington 
Community Center, sponsor Diversity Lunches at Davie High, 
purchase laptops for use by students without computers at 
home, help build an outdoor stage at Davie High, promote 
Spirit Week and start a tutoring program at the Early College, 
purchase materials for the DC Young Filmmakers, support the 
clothing closet and soup kitchen at Cooleemee First Baptist 
Church, and support Davie High Hunger Fighters.

Pearls of Empowerment
In an effort to engage women of all ages in giving, the 
Foundation board started Pearls of Empowerment in 2009.  
The organization gives women an opportunity to learn about 
women and children’s issues in the county. Pearls have the 
opportunity to network and meet other women from all around 
the county and Pearls make grants to improve the lives of 
women and children. Pearls members give $1 per day. At the 
end of the year, $300 from every membership is used to make 
grants; $35 is added to the endowment; and $30 operates the 
giving circle. After three years of grant making, twenty-one 
projects have received assistance from Pearls. Together, more 
than 200 ladies involved in Pearls have granted $77,868 for 
women and children’s issues. In November 2012, Pearls made 
its largest grant of $10,000 to help feed hungry children in the 
county over the summer of 2013.

In November 2012, the Davie Community Foundation received 
the Outstanding Philanthropic Foundation Award from the NC 
Triad Chapter of the Association of Fundraising Professionals 
and the SURF Board Youth Grantmakers received the Outstanding 
Fundraising Youth Group Award. We believe the Foundation 
has become a trusted source for philanthropy in the county. 

This year, 2013, marks the 25th Anniversary of the Foundation. 
Davie County people have given more than $3.8 million in 
grants and $350,000 in scholarships through the Foundation. 
Ninety-five percent of the funds managed by the Foundation 
today are endowed, meaning they are permanent resources for 
Davie County always. Every year a percentage of earnings is 
granted to organizations and projects while the principal remains 
invested. In celebration of its 25th Year, the 2013 Board of Directors 
voted to raise the percentage of distribution from 4% to 5%; 
putting more charitable dollars at work in our community.

Everyone can be part of the Foundation. From the simple 
beginnings of a $500 gift, people in Davie County have made  
a significant positive impact through their Foundation. A  
simple idea from a simple beginning has simply made a 
difference in the lives of others. We invite you to join us. 
Regardless of how you get involved, you can be part of 
Growing our future NOW!

Continued from page 7

A Special Thank You to Jane SimpsonOn behalf of the Davie Community Foundation, we would like to extend a heartfelt thanks to our Foundation President, Jane Simpson. 
Our Foundation has grown and provided substantial benefit to our county since Jane came onboard in 2003. Her energy is contagious and 
her desire to “go that extra mile” is extremely appreciated.Admiration is a word that comes to mind when speaking of Jane. Her 
understanding for seemingly everything she does has been invaluable 
to the Foundation. For example, working with the SURF Board members, she knows how to teach them without being their teacher. Even 
though it's in her nature to take charge, she lets them do things themselves 
so that they can grow and learn. Jane also shares her talents with Pearls of 
Empowerment, even beyond her role as a member. 
Since 2003, the Davie Community Foundation’s assets have grown from $200,000 to approximately $7 million! Our community can thank Jane Simpson for that tremendous growth. Not only does she believe in the Foundation and its mission to “Grow our future NOW”, 

but she is willing to roll up her sleeves and do the work that is required 
to make this Foundation great.
Jane, we thank you for hard work and dedication to the Davie Community Foundation.

Phil Fuller, Chairman of the  Davie Community Foundation

PO Box 546 • Mocksville NC 
(336) 753-6903
www.daviefoundation.org
Find us on Facebook at  
facebook.com/daviefoundation

Co

m m u n i t Y  i m pa C t  C h a l l e n ge

Davie Community  
Foundation

5 5n
25th anniversarY

Our 25th Anniversary 5n5 Community  
Impact Challenge is our next step in 

supporting a community where ALL live 
well! Let us share our vision with you.

 For more information on how you can help vision become reality,  
contact the Davie Community Foundation.

CElEBratiNg 25 yEarS!

IN DAVIE COUNTY!

 The Davie Community Foundation 
is honored to celebrate their 25th 

Anniversary in Davie County!



DavieLiFE.com 19

Applause      at the 

Brock!

Davie County Arts Council
BrOCk PErfOrmING ArtS CENtEr

622 North Main Street • Mocksville, NC
Box Office (mon-fri Noon to 5pm) 751.3000  

Let’s Hang On!  
Frankie Valli 
Tribute Show

The Nation’s Premier Frankie Valli 
and the Four Seasons Tribute Show

Saturday, Feb. 16, 2013  
7:30 p.m. 

RESERvED SEATING: 
Adults: $35

Student / Senior: $33

The Brock Players Present
The 25th Annual 
Putnam County 

Spelling Bee
March 15, 16, 22, 23  

at 7:30 p.m.
March 17 & 24  

at 3:00 p.m.

reserve your  
tickets today!
751.3000

Support Your Local  
Arts Council!

We are currently in the middle of  
our 2013 Fundraising Drive and  
your contributions are needed!

Call today!

Johnny Contardo
Awarded Platinum Album for the 

Soundtrack from the movie Grease. 
Featured for 5 years on Sha Na Na 

Television Show
Saturday, April 20, 2013  

7:30 p.m. 
RESERvED SEATING: 

Adults: $35
Student / Senior: $33

Our Services Include…  
Ten Stylists, One Nail Tech 

and One Aesthetician  
Offering a Variety of Natural 

Skincare Services

Gemini Hair & 
Nail Fashions

please join us for an 
Open House 
celebrating our new look!
Sunday, April 7

2 - 4 p.m.
hors d’oeuvres and wine  

will be served 
FREE hair and scalp analysis and 
unveiling new Phyto products!

3020 Hwy 801 S
Advance
336-998-4261
Call today to book  
an appointment
Flexible hours 
available
 

“I can do all things 
through Christ who 
strengthens me.” Phil 4:13

Premier full service  
salon in Davie County  



20 Winter 2013

Vickie Boyd

Treasures Décor:  
A Different Kind of Consignment Store
Contributed by Vickie Boyd

With a passion for furniture and decorating, along with her 
husband’s help and support, vickie Boyd opened Treasures 
Décor a little over two years ago, fulfilling a lifelong dream. 
Located in the Westwood village Shopping Center in 
Clemmons, Treasures Décor specializes in upscale, quality 
furniture and home décor — including both new and gently 
used pieces. Expect to see famous brands through  
the store including Maitland Smith, Hooker, Bradington 
Young, Pottery Barn, Drexel Heritage, Thomasville and more!

How is Treasures Décor different than 
other furniture consignment stores? 
For starters, consignors receive 60% of what their item sells 
for if it sells for over $100. This makes the store the perfect 
place for individuals who may be looking to redecorate, 
downsize or have an estate that needs liquidating. In 
addition, the store is located in an area that generates great 
traffic flow, providing consignors with high visibility. A 
priority is made to provide convenient hours that work 
for most schedules and the store is open seven days a week. 

Store hours are: Monday – Friday 9:30 – 7 p.m.;  
Saturday 9:30 – 6 p.m.; and Sunday 1-5 p.m.

To date, Treasures Décor has over 2,000 consignors that bring  
in unique and whimsical items and as a service to clients, items 
are placed on the showroom floor for sale, the day they arrive  
in the store. Frequent turnaround of merchandise offers a 
unique shopping experience every time someone enters 
Treasures Décor.

Another unique feature of Treasures Décor, is their on-site 
Certified Interior Designer, Kathy Allen. She is available to  
help customers pull a room together on the spot, or home 
consultation appointments are available to help with  
custom designs.

Treasures Décor invites you to come by and visit their 
showroom. Also, if you are interested in consigning, no 
appointment is necessary and there is no limit on the number  
of items you consign. However, so that placement can be 
scheduled, consignors are asked to first provide a photo of  
the items they would like to consign.

The combined talents of the Treasures Décor staff offers 
shoppers an environment that is friendly, relaxed and  
committed to customer service. Make plans now to visit 
Treasures Décor in Clemmons — you’ll be glad that you did.

Treasures Décor
Consignors receive 60% of items priced over $100

Westwood Village Shopping Center
M-F 9:30 am-7 pm, Sat 9:30 am-6 pm, Sun 1-5 pm

Clemmons  |  336-306-9341
treasuresdecor@yahoo.com



DavieLiFE.com 21

371 N. Main Street • Mocksville 
336.753.6030

Cooleemee Shopping Center 
Cooleemee 

336.284.2805

www.library.daviecounty.org

Davie County Public Library
Where inquisitive minds come to know and grow.

D
a

v
ie

  C
o

unty  PubliC  lib
r

a
r

y

From Easy Readers to eReads,  
your public library has it all!

•	 Add recess lighting or 
under cabinet lighting in 
your kitchen or bath

•	 Receptacle	&	cable	to	wall-
mount installation for flat 
screen TVs

•	 Upgrade	your	garage	
lighting

•	 Outdoor	landscape	lighting

•	 Receptacle	and	circuit	 
for a freezer

•	 Ceiling fan installation

•	 Upgrade/update	your	
smoke detectors and 
carbon monoxide alarms

davie eleCtRiCal 
Company

TOTAl	ElECTRiCAl	SERviCE
Some projects we can help you with: 

Complete electrical service;  
four trucks to serve your needs!

www.Davie-Electrical.com 
Call Tom Lentz @ 336.940.3532

Proud to  
represent YOU  

in Raleigh!

Galliher Farm

www.galliherfarm.com   940-6784  

1st Organically Certified Farm in Davie County

Call us today  
for rates! 

Receive organic fruits and 
vegetable every week— 
Call now to reserve your  
full or half share today!

Produce for 2013 will include: squash, zucchini, toma-
toes, watermelon, pumpkins, lettuces, onions and more! 

Also offering pick your own option— call us for  
                   hours of operation.

Contact us to learn about our  
weekly delivery options 

Fresh produce delivered to your door!

10% off your 
purchase when you 

mention this ad



22 Winter 2013

127 Royal Troon Lane, Advance, NC  27006
www.hillsdaledental.com

336.998.2427

Adam T. Dorsett, DDS, PA
Jason T. Moore, DDS, PA
Nathan O. White, DDS

“Comprehensive, conservative, 
quality dental care for the entire family.”

“Like” us on Facebook! Like

www.hillsdaledental.com

Remaining 2013 
Davie County School 

Year Calendar

Placement & Restoration

Now Offering:

First Day for Students

Early Release,  
Staff Development

End of Grading Period

Annual Leave

End of Month

Mandated Curriculum 
Professional Development[  ]

Holiday

Professional Day (Optional 

per administrator’s approval)

Required Professional Day

MARCH 2013
S M T W T F S

 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

MAY 2013
S M T W T F S

 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

jUNE 2013
S M T W T F S

  1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

APRIL 2013
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30



DavieLiFE.com 23



24 Winter 2013

Back in Time: Hillsdale
Contributed by Ellen Newman

Part of the fun of writing “Back in Time” articles about Davie County communities is in knowing  
that many of the photos trigger happy memories for people who grew up here. This pictorial history 
includes some of the stores, service stations and people, icons in the ever-changing landscape of an  
area known to some as simply “the corner.” Today, the busiest intersection in the county is where  
US 158 and NC 801 cross in Advance, an area known as Hillsdale.

Hillsdale has evolved from a dirt crossroads where teenaged boys drag raced to the “river bridge” and 
the Rollerdrome skating rink was the place to go, to a business district, where cafés and pizzerias have 
come and gone, and a new hospital is under construction. 

People have mixed feelings about change. The population grows, developers buy land and next thing 
you know there’s a new shopping center on your old stomping grounds. Sometimes people, and 
wildlife, are displaced. It’s natural to mourn the loss of natural resources. What doesn’t change are 
memories of the faces and places that made us happy. 

In memory of Mary Proctor Hendrix

 

Paul Foster in his s
tore 1930-1965 

Photo Courtesy L.D. Foster
Lewis Miller’s Pure Oil 1950s and 60s Photo 

Courtesy Davie County Public Library

Sheets Drive In 1950s 
and 60s Reprint courtesy  

Charles Crenshaw & Ronnie Smith,  

from Looking Back  

Dennis McCulloh and Pam McCulloh at McCulloh's Curb Market, 

1965-1978 Photos Courtesy L.D. Foster 
 

Ellen Newman



DavieLiFE.com 25

Win-Mock Farm Workers 1940s Photo Courtesy Bert Bahnson

Esso Station 1961-1973 
Photo Courtesy L. D. Foster 

Win-Mock Barn 
Photo Courtesy Davie County Public Library

Corner Gang Reunion 2005 
Photo Courtesy Dean Allen

Shell Service Station 1968-2008 Photo Courtesy Alan Bailey

The “Pig Wars,” 1997-1999, staged to raise awareness about the importance of infrastructure to support growth Photo Courtesy Bert Bahnson

Gas was $1.03 a gallon in 1985. Texaco Station Photo Courtesy Garry Potts 

A popular 
hang-out in the 1960s 
and 70s 
Reprint courtesy  
Charles Crenshaw  
& Ronnie Smith,  
from Looking Back 

Latitude: 35° 45' 31"  
Longitude: -78° 45' 17"  Elevation: 751 ft.

Hillsdale, NC



26 Winter 2013

You are

cordially invited
to join us at
First United Methodist Church
as we celebrate the Lenten season
and Holy Week in remembrance of
our risen Lord and Savior Jesus Christ.
Wednesday, February 13th
Ash Wednesday Service at 7:00pm in the Sanctuary

Thursday, March 28th
Maundy Thursday Service at 7:00pm in the Sanctuary

Good Friday, March 29th
Service of Tenebrae at 7:30pm in the Sanctuary

Easter Sunday Services on March 31st
7:00am . . . . . . . . Community Sunrise Service at Rose Cemetery
8:30am . . . . . . . . . . Early Light Service in the Family Life Center
9:30am . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1st Traditional Service in the Sanctuary
10:55am . . . . . . . . . . . . 2nd Traditional Service in the Sanctuary

First United Methodist Church
310 North Main Street, Mocksville, NC 27028
www.firstumcmocksville.org • (336) 751-2503

5244 US Highway 158 
Located beside The Tire Shop in Advance

Get connected and	receive	important	technology	
announcements	and	updates	from	the	Computer	Guys!

We now replace cracked  
screens on your smartphone  

or tablet device—give us a call!
Check	out	our	mobile	app!

 FOLLOW US @

pcandnetwork.com computerguyofnc

http://computer 
guyofnc.com

facebook.com/ 
marc.computerguy

marccomputerguy myspace.com/marc.
computerguy

The Computer Guys of NC

PC &  
Network 
Services
998.9111

Crabgrass is only one of many issues homeowners have to deal 
with in their lawns. There is also fertilization, liming, broadleaf 
weed control, disease control, insect control, grub control and 
aeration and seeding to contend with. The fact is that most of 
us just don’t have the time to consistently stay on top of all 
these things.

If you find yourself in this situation, please consider the 
professionals here at Weed Man. We are experts that can 
properly diagnose problems and provide solutions to our 
customers. In addition, when you hire Weed Man, you're 
buying a guarantee for results which is not the case when you 
buy products right off the shelf.

For a free lawn analysis and quotation, please call us at 760-1668 
or request one on our website. www.weedmanusa.com.

Crabgrass
Continued from page 11

Living Lockets! An extension of YOU  
because each and every piece is custom  
designed to tell the story of your life.

Private parties, special events and fundraising. 
Barbara Helton  •  782-3678 
heltons91@gmail.com



DavieLiFE.com 27



28 Winter 2013

Ask someone who isn’t from Davie 
County what they know about the 
community and you’re likely to hear 
some pretty common descriptions. Home 
of the War Eagles, the place where you 
can get a pimento cheese cheeseburger, 
and even God’s Country are just a 
sampling of what you may hear. 
However, over the last 24 months, even 
more folks are beginning to notice Davie 
County and talk about our great 
community—and for good reason.

Davie County has experienced success in 
the area of business development that is 
not normal these days. Yes, people 
outside of our community see this and 
are taking note, but, how well has the 
success story been told here at home? 
DavieLiFE decided to dedicate this first 
issue of 2013 to telling the story of “why 
things are looking up” here in DC, and 
hopefully guard you with the information 

you need to share the good news that is 
spreading quickly about our very own, 
“little slice of heaven”, otherwise known 
as Davie County.

Businesses Looking to Do 
Business in Davie County
It didn’t take long for word to get out that 
Ashley Furniture was coming to Davie 
County last year, but how big a deal this 
is for Davie County and the surrounding 
areas, may not be completely understood 
by residents here at home. A little 
research unveils two very impressive 
characteristics of the furniture giant. 
Many recognize them for their impressive 
showrooms displayed in sales flyers and 
Tv commercials, but behind that, you 
find that Ashley Furniture is the Number 
One furniture manufacturer in the world, 
and with that type of stature, you can 
expect to see some real headway made in 

terms of job creation for not only Davie 
County, but areas surrounding us. Ashley 
is now up and running, but is just at the 
beginning of what is to come in terms of 
growth and expansion at the site located 
on Baltimore Road in Advance. “This 
facility will use 418,000 square feet for a 
distribution center during the first phase, 
and eventually, an additional one million 
square feet is expected to be added for 
manufacturing,” said Terry Bralley, 
President of Davie County’s Economic 
Development Commission.

How big is the Ashley Furniture deal to 
Davie County? Terry Bralley is quickly 
able to put this into perspective. “Ashley 
Furniture looked for six years to find the 
site for their Mid-Atlantic hub. They looked 
in five states, and many counties within 
each state. Today, Davie County is host to 
the largest furniture company in the world 
and we have the largest industrial site 

Putting the Pieces Together: 

Davie County
Celebrating Success in

Aerial View of  Ashley Furniture Site
Ashley Furniture Industries, Inc.



DavieLiFE.com 29

within the entire Ashley Operation.  
Davie County has earned recognition 
throughout the state, U.S. and the world 
as a county that can make things happen. 
We certainly have been discovered.”

Although Ashley has taken a bit of 
“center stage”, there have been numerous 
other successes to take place since 
January of 2012, and more are expected 
in the future. Several smaller companies 
have located to the area over the past 
several months, including Beaufurn LLC 
(Advance), a furniture manufacturer who 
chose Davie County as the site to relocate 
to from Winston-Salem, but also employ 
an additional 20+ employees. In addition, 
Ingersoll-Rand (Mocksville) will be 
expanding their workforce over the next 
three years; Avgol Nonwovens Industries 
(Mocksville) will start a new production 
line and add approximately 40 new 
positions; and, Carolina Precision Plastics 
LLC (Mocksville) opened a new 
manufacturing facility that employs 
nearly 140. Finally, a drive through the 
Town of Bermuda Run and you quickly 
see the activity, especially around the new 
Wake Forest Baptist Health, hospital 
project, that seems to grow by leaps and 
bounds every time you drive by. The facility, 
known as West Campus, is expected to 
bring hundreds of professional jobs to the 
area over the next five years.

Davie County is  
Getting Attention
Now, with this kind of activity and  
to some degree “a recipe for success”, you 
would expect to get a little attention, right? 
Well, ask Davie County Blog administrator, 
Mark Schambach, to give you an idea of 
the “cyber attention” DC is getting and  
you may be shocked to hear that:

•	 The	Davie	County	blog	averages	
100,000 views per month.

•	 The	Davie	County	Facebook	page	has	
over 3,400 fans. During the last 
month, the page has reached 20,000 
“friends of those Fans”. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

•	 Over	the	last	60	days,	over	9,000	
views have taken place on the Davie 
County YouTube channel. Over 40% 
of those views have taken place on a 
mobile device.

•	 Visitors	from	over	105	countries	have	
visited Davie County’s social media 
sites in the last two months.

“The overwhelming level of support for 
our social media efforts and the positive 
nature of all of our online interactions, 
reflect the strength of “community” 
across Davie County. This strength of 
community shines brightly all across the 
living library of digital assets we are 
creating together,” said Schambach.

To get in on the “social media action”,  
follow Davie County online at:

Facebook: www.facebook.com/DavieCounty
Twitter: www.twitter.com/DavieCounty

YouTube: www.youtube.com/daviecounty
Blog: www.daviecountyblog.com

Photos courtesy of Kathy Miller, One Shot Photography

Wake Forest Baptist Health – 
West Campus



30 Winter 2013

Davie	Chamber

Mobile	App

Davie	Chamber

Mobile	App

dine   •   b
a
n
k

   •   play   •   ser
vi

ce
s 

  •
   
st
ay

   •
   sh

op   • 

bu
sin
ess           job

s

community

Success for the small business at home is 
still very much a part of the puzzle and 
the Davie County Chamber of Commerce 
is committed to fostering that more than 
ever. “Communities thrive when their 
local businesses are successful and have 
opportunities to grow. A key role for the 
Davie Chamber is to focus on driving 
business within our community. We 
network with our businesses so they 
support each other by choosing to do 
business with another local business.  
We also want our residents to do their 
“business” in Davie County, whether it's 
shopping, dining, banking, or utilizing 
service providers like doctors, lawyers, 
accountants, landscapers, electricians and 
etc. When we spend our money locally, 
we make an investment in Davie County. 
Our businesses expand and create more 
jobs and support our community. When 
people have jobs, they spend money at 
our local businesses and we all enjoy 
living in a thriving environment,” explained 
Chamber President, Carolyn McManamy.

New Programs to Drive 
Customers to Local Businesses
The Davie County Chamber has two new 
programs due for release very soon that 
are designed to help drive customers to 
our local businesses.

The Davie Chamber App is the first 
program and newest tool implemented 
by the Davie Chamber. It is available for 
download for Android and iPhones and 
can be found by simply searching Davie 
Chamber. The app includes a wealth of 
information for smartphone users 
including upcoming events, business 
listings, access to the Davie County Blog, 
the Davie Jobs Board and Facebook. 
Another feature of the app is the 
inclusion of DAVIE DEALS which offers 
subscribers discounts and coupons 
offered by Chamber businesses. By 
showing a “deal” on your phone to a 
participating business, you can redeem 
the offer. “We believe Davie Deals is a 
great way for members to get more 
mileage out of offers they already have in 
place in newspapers and magazines. It is 
also a great benefit for customers who 
like to use their phones when deciding 
where to shop, dine, stay, and more,”  
said McManamy.

Finally, another initiative that is on the 
horizon for the Davie County Chamber 
of Commerce is, iShop DAVIE, a shop 
local initiative that educates and reminds 
residents of the importance of supporting 
local businesses. “When we choose to 
purchase goods and services in the 

community where we live, pay taxes and 
send our children to school—we are 
investing in the well-being of our 
community and also creating a more 
prosperous place to live. When we do our 
business outside of Davie County, all of 
those benefits simply go to help another 
community—not Davie,” said McManamy. 
“We’re excited about the opportunity to 
really educate members of our community 
on how spending money in our own 
community, can have huge impacts.”

Touting Small Business at Home

Davie County Chamber of Commerce



DavieLiFE.com 31

Open 365 Days a Year • 24 Hours a Day 
under new ownership!

377 Hospital Street, Mocksville   753-6365

If you’re looking for a friendly, non-threatening 
workout facility, Gym 365 in Mocksville is for you!  
Under new ownership: Joe & Sandra Boyette.  

•	Open 24 hours a day,  
365 days a year

•	Cardio machines,  
Nautilus equipment

•	Great free weight room.
Special rates for seniors  
(60 & older) and students. 
More info call 753-6365  

or www.gym365.com

GYM365
Raise the Bar

mocksvi lle

GYM365
Raise the Bar

Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.

Family to Family,
Generation to Generation
325 N. Main StreetMocksville, NC 27028

(336) 751-2148
www.eatonfuneralservice.com 

Carl & Kim Lambert



32 Winter 2013

Clemmons Medical Center Nears Completion, 
Public Opening Tours Scheduled For Late March
Workers are putting the finishing touches on the new Clemmons Medical Center preparing to open 
the first phase of the $100 million, 42-acre medical campus in April. The new 38,000 foot facility  
will include:

•	 Emergency	department	staffed	24-hours	a	day	by	board-certified	physicians	and	experienced	nurses

•	 Outpatient	surgery	center	offering	the	latest	in	surgical	technology

•	 Comprehensive	imaging	center	with	CT	scan,	X-ray,	ultrasound	and	mobile	MRI

“Clemmons Medical Center will be Novant Health’s newest healthcare facility and will enhance our 
ability to provide close-to-home medical care to residents of Clemmons, Lewisville, Advance and 
surrounding areas,” says Chad Setliff, vice president Clemmons Medical Center. “We have long-
standing relationships in this community through our primary care physician practices. Our new 
medical campus will bring the next level of outpatient and emergency care to the community.”

Located just off Harper Road and Interstate 40, Clemmons Medical Center is affiliated with Forsyth 
Medical Center and Medical Park Hospital, and will provide high-quality, personalized care. As part of 
one of the largest healthcare systems in the Carolinas and virginia the new facility will create 
approximately 90 full-time positions.

“Our new Clemmons Medical Center will offer residents faster, more convenient access to emergency 
care and other vital medical services,” says Laura Myers, director of operations and nursing Clemmons 
Medical Center. “I am very confident that residents will be impressed when they see this facility, meet 
our staff and experience the level of care that is available here.” 

Today nearly 70% of residents in western Forsyth County 
choose Novant Health affiliated physicians and facilities for  
their care. Myers says the opening of Clemmons Medical Center 
will enhance the care options offered by area physicians by 
providing convenient, close-to-home diagnostic imaging or 
outpatient surgical care.

Nicolette (Nicki), a petite young (estimated date of birth October 30, 2012) female Siamese kitten with white paws, is good with kids and cats. She has lots of kitten energy until she decides it's time for a nap.

Nicki



DavieLiFE.com 33

Davie County Owned and  
Operated for over 30 years

24/7 Refill Hotline
Online Refill Requests

Drive-thru Window • Hallmark Cards

Your 
Hometown
Pharmacy! 

751.2141
495 Valley Rd • MocksVille 

www.fosterdrugco.com

FosteR dRug 
c o M pa n y  i n c .

We’re not just Pharmacists, we’re Friends!

Gina Spangler, DDS, MS 
Sona isharani, DDS 

Gail rohlfing, DDS, MS 

The best 
sipping is 

sugar-free!
Help your child have dental health 
success  Avoid giving sugary drinks – 
including juice – in sippy cups and 
bottles  For more tips on sippy cups  
and keeping your child’s teeth  
healthy, make an appointment  
with Spangler & Rohlfing  
Pediatric Dentistry within  
six months of seeing  
the first tooth!

1544 N  Peace Haven Road Winston-Salem, NC
336-768-1332

www happykidssmiles com

Visit us on Facebook & 
Twitter, or scan the QR 

code to visit our website.

Welcoming new patients. The American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry recommends that your child visit a dentist by age 1.

www.daviechamber.com 
chamber@daviecounty.com 
336.751.3304

• Local Events
• Davie Deals
• Davie Co Blog & 

Jobs Board
• Business Listings
• Visitor Info
• Community Info
• Videos

Download the Free  
Davie Chamber  

Mobile App. 
Now available at:

 
Search: Davie Chamber

Davie	Cham
ber

Mobile	App

Davie	Chambe
r

Mobile	App

Get Connected and 
Stay Informed!

 Don’t Have a 
Smart Phone?

Follow us for local events,  
coupons and more by texting 
DAVIECHAMBER to 96362

Message and data rates may apply. 



34 Winter 201334 Winter 2013

A Storehouse For Jesus  
Celebrates 20 Years 
A non profit Christian ministry sharing  
the gospel and serving those in need. 

In August 1992, the Lord began to lay a burden on the heart of Marie Collins for the needy to have a place to 
come for help with food and clothing – a place where the gospel of Jesus Christ would be shared. With God’s 
leading, Marie began “In His Name – A Storehouse For Those In Need” January 12, 1993, at which 
time the Lord provided a place for the Storehouse to operate on Yadkin valley Road, in Advance, NC. 

2006-2013

1993-1995

980 Salisbury Road 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
Phone: 336-751-3712 
Fax: 336-751-2215 
www.fullerwelding.com 
info@fullerwelding.com

This page made possible due 
 to the generous support of:

A  
Storehouse  
For  
Jesus

1995-2006

The name of the ministry changed to  
“A Storehouse For Jesus” in May 1994, 
when the ministry was incorporated.  
The same year the ministry received its 
501(c)3 status.

The ministry outgrew its Advance 
location and, in September 1995, moved 
to the old Martin Hardware Building on 
Depot Street in Mocksville, NC.

With the increase of clients and the 
addition of the Medical Ministries, 
Storehouse outgrew its Depot Street 
location. In 2003 and 2004, Storehouse 
purchased 9.76 acres at 675 E. Lexington 
Rd. (US Highway 64 East) in Mocksville, 
to build a larger facility. In 2004, 

construction of a new 27,500 square foot 
facility began. The ministry moved to its 
new location in September 2006. The 
building was paid for in 2008. 

Storehouse is a completely volunteer 
ministry – no one has ever received a 
salary. We have been blessed to grow from 
a volunteer staff of 1 the first 2 years, to 
currently over 300 volunteers, logging over 
50,000 hours of service in 2013.

All items and services are given freely at 
Storehouse – nothing is sold and no one 
is charged for any service.

We are dependent upon God’s people for 
financial donations to operate the ministry. 

A Storehouse For Jesus is heavily burdened 
for those who come through our doors, 
those who do not know our Lord as Savior, 
those who are hurting and alone in their 
struggles. Your support, prayers, labor, 
financial donations, donations of food, 
clothing and household items allow us to 
serve those in need. By all of us working 
together, we can reach some for Jesus who 
otherwise might not be reached, sharing 
the gospel and showing Christ’s love. 

“To God Be The Glory”

“If it was not for Storehouse For Jesus I 
would not be alive today. I could not have 

bought my meds. I thank God every day for 
them. They help a lot of people. There are a 
lot of nice people who work there. I would 
like to thank everyone up there for what 
they have done for me. May God bless 

every one of y’all!”



DavieLiFE.com 35

1278 Yadkinville Rd.  
Mocksville, NC 27028  
336. 751.2113 
www.daviesmartstart.org

The quality of every licensed child care facility in North Carolina is rated as follows:

HHHHH Five Stars = Excellent
HHHH Four Stars = Very Good
HHH Three Stars = Average
HH Two Stars = Below Average

H One Star = Minimal 

The stars indicate the quality of care and is based on many factors,  
including child/teacher ratios, teacher’s education, safety, and more.  

Contact www.ncchildcare.net or Smart Start to learn more.

Smart Start helps child care professionals meet the high standards  
required for quality rankings, and can help you find quality care for  

your child during these critical early years of development.

of Davie County
Discover Learning – Birth to Five

Do you know how the 
Star Rating System for 
Child Care Works?



36 Winter 2013



DavieLiFE.com 37

Making Connections:  
DCCC Small Business Center Provides  
Resources to Help Small Businesses Succeed
Contributed by Martha Larson

In this day and age, owning and operating a small business can be difficult. Small business owners 
often work long and hard hours to get their businesses up and running. It takes a great deal of effort 
and determination, but with the right tools and advice, it might just be a little bit easier.

Martha Larson, director of the Small Business Center for Davidson County Community College, has a 
keen eye for small businesses — and she has a wealth of resources that prove to be effective in helping 
small businesses succeed. Larson, who previously worked for the City of Greensboro in business 
development and support, has a great deal of experience, and she brings that knowledge along in  
her position directing the SBC. 

Larson says the mission of the Small Business Center is to increase the success rate and the number  
of viable small businesses in North Carolina by providing high quality, readily accessible assistance to 
prospective and existing small business owners and their employees.

“The SBC serves as a great resource for Davidson and Davie County businesses,” Larson says.  
“I am able to link small business owners to valuable resources, such as online webinars, financing, 
management and other business support organizations. Most of the services at SBC are free;  
however, occasionally we may charge a nominal fee to cover the costs of providing business  
education or networking opportunities.”

Larson also notes that she’s even available to meet with potential or existing business owners at  
any of the DCCC locations or public libraries in order to reach all parts of DCCC’s coverage area.

Despite any challenges with current economic conditions, she says it’s absolutely possible to succeed 
during these difficult times with sound planning and creative thinking.

“I want to help offer my creativity by giving a new and fresh perspective to businesses in dealing  
with the issues that they face,” Larson says. “A great example would be a business that needs to boost 
sales. By using Reference USA, the DCCC business database can provide business to business leads, 
information about residential customers, as well as marketing and demographic data.” Larson is also 
able to assist with business or marketing plans that will help businesses focus efforts and money. 
“Planning ahead is effective and time well spent,” she says. “Planning saves money by providing  
the business direction and enables strategic use of resources, such as time and money.”

Networking is also an effective way  
of gaining prospective clients and 
partners, she adds. “The SBC, along  
with other business organizations,  
offers networking opportunities with  
all in-class workshops and support 
groups,” Larson says. 

For more information, contact  
Martha Larson at 336-224-4557  
or mlarson@davidsonccc.edu.

Martha Larson

The mission  
of the Small 

Business Center is 
to make small 

businesses 
successful.



38 Winter 2013

Contact us today  
to schedule  

your FREE day!
(336) 998-6492

mmpreschool@live.com
  

•	Excellent reputation  
since 1983

•	Certified	and	 
experienced	staff

•	Competitive rates
•	KinderMusik
•	KinderKixx
•	Musicare
•	Lunch Bunch
•	Family atmosphere
•	Introduction	 

to Spanish
•	Online tuition payments

The first step to a bright future begins at
Macedonia Moravian Preschool!

Like us on Facebook @  
MacedoniaMoravianPreschool www.mmpreschool.net

DavieMarketplace

1083 Salisbury Road

336.753.8090
 

Monday-Friday 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.
Saturday 8 a.m. – 1 p.m. 

Insurance Protection 
for You & Your Family

Ryan D. Hampton, LUTCF 
office (336) 375-0600
cell (336) 528-0148 

rhampton@craftinsurance.com

www.CraftInsurance.com

www.StudioZT.com

5289 Hwy 158
Advance

336-918-9226

Exp. May 31, 2013

FREE CLASS
and 

$10 gift card 
with this ad*

at

*first time visitors only

Ready, Set, Learn at  
Macedonia Moravian Preschool
Contributed by Jen Dwiggins

Preschool is more than “play school”--it is the foundation for learning. 
Research shows that children who attend preschool are more likely to  
have better reading skills and vocabulary; stronger math skills; more  
self-confidence; and, are more likely to attend college.

So, what will students learn in preschool and  
how is it different from learning at home?
Preschool students learn letters, shapes, colors, and numbers and develop 
motor skills. They also learn important social skills that will be used once 
they begin “big kid” school--like how to separate from parents, raise their hand, 
take turns, walk in line, wait, listen and share. They build confidence by learning 
to do things independently. They also see their peers participating in the same 
developmentally appropriate activity and don’t want to miss out on the  
fun, which helps motivate them to do things at school they may not  
enjoy doing at home.

Children learn best through activities they find interesting. At preschool,  
they will engage in story time, role play with friends, build with blocks, 
read nursery rhymes and participate in other learning games. Another  
great benefit to preschool—most children, at the end of an exciting day  
of playing and learning, will be ready for a nap!

Why Macedonia Moravian Preschool?
At Macedonia Moravian Preschool, we have been preparing children for school 
for 30 years. We take pride in our excellent reputation, our loving and nurturing 
staff and Christian values. We understand the importance of making each 
child feel special and loved, and strive to become your extended family.

We have Chapel every week, where children enjoy bible stories and songs. 
While we teach about Jesus’ love and share His word, we respect the 
religious differences among our students and families. In addition, we are 
excited to offer Kindermusik and KinderKixx soccer—programs specifically 
offered to students in our preschool.

For more information on our one, two, three and four day programs for children 
ages 12 months to five years old, visit our website at www.mmpreschool.net, or 
contact Jen Dwiggins at 998-6492 or mmpreschool@live.com.



DavieLiFE.com 39

Celebrating 53 Years of Service!
Authentic Barbershop Experience – $12 Haircut

Walk-ins are welcome!
Free warm lather neck shave (optional) with all men’s cuts 
4 Barbers with over 138 years combined experience.

Tues.-Fri. 8:30am - 6 pm; Sat. 8am-noon

(336) 766-9011
2721 Lewisville Clemmons Rd. • Clemmons

www.clemmonsbarbershop.com
Facebook: Clemmons Barbershop

We fix $6 
Haircuts!



40 Winter 2013

 

Big Brothers Big Sisters
Contributed by Amy Boardwine

 
As a Big Sister and the Director of 
Big Brothers Big Sisters, I have read 
the research studies that show the 
positive impact a mentor can have 
on a child’s life and it is easy to 
write about those statistics. 
However, I think it is more 
powerful when you hear from the 

Little Brothers or Sisters themselves. With that in mind,  
I would like to share with you Nathan’s story. He is a grown 
man now with a family of his own, but he recently shared his 
feelings about the five years he spent 
growing up in a Big Brothers  
Big Sisters program. 

Nathan’s Story
If you have ever thought about  
being a Big or if you are currently  
a Big, I hope you will see that your 
time definitely changes the life of a 
child for the better, forever!

I met my Big Brother Mike when  
I was 10 years old. My mom was a 
single parent and I was an only child, so she thought having a “Big 
Brother” would be a great thing for me. She was right, and Mike 
was a great Big Brother – I only wish I’d known that at the time.

Now that I’m an adult and can look back, Mike was the 
important male figure I needed in my life. At first, he was  
just the guy who would pick me up on weekend afternoons 
and take me to sporting events – most of them I had never 
experienced before. It was always a new adventure (honestly,  
I don’t know how he came up with the things he did!).

Then, there started to be structure in my world – a world that 
had very little of it, even if that structure was only on the 
Saturday or Sunday we were together.

I’m sharing my experience of having a mentor as an example  
of why we all need to help kids in our community.

I am convinced that without 
Mike’s guidance – and that 
structure – I would’ve 
made some poor choices in 
my teens. I didn’t always 
make the best choices, but 
they most certainly would 
have been worse.

Mike was a successful 
salesman at the time, and that 
allowed me to see I could make 
something of myself if I put my mind 
to it. He led by example. Other than Mike, the people giving me 
guidance were friends whose guidance could be problematic, 
because they didn’t know any better themselves.

Mike and I stopped getting together when I was about 14.  
I remember feeling I was too old to have a Big Brother but  
know now I just didn’t appreciate what I had.

I hope he’d be proud to know 
that I’ve been fortunate enough 
to continue down a career path 
similar to his, that I’ve been 
working at Total Quality 
Logistics for 14 years, and  
am now the vice president  
of sales.

Adults in the community 
must step up to help kids. 
When kids have a Big Brother 
or Big Sister, they gain a 

friend, a confidant, a partner to help guide them through some 
of the toughest times in those important early years.

If we can set them up for success, show them how to be 
successful, then they see they can achieve it. We all need help  
in life, and mentoring a child pays dividends beyond measure.

I know my Big Brother still lives in the area, but I’ve been 
hesitant to contact him because I worry he believes I didn’t 
appreciate the time he spent with me, the lessons he taught me.

So I’ll say this: Mike, I sincerely appreciate all the sacrifices you 
made to be my Big Brother. I only wish I’d been a better Little 
Brother. But believe it or not, you had a huge hand in my 
success in life after we went our separate ways. For that, I thank 
you. Your sacrifices made a lifelong impression.

For information on Big Brothers Big Sisters, please contact us at 
336-751-9906 or visit our website at www.bbbsdaviecounty.org.

AchieveBelieveInspire261 Cooper Creek Drive 
Mocksville, NC 27028 
336.751.1266 
www.walmart.com

This page made possible due 
 to the generous support of:

Walmart Supercenter 
Open 24 hours

Amy Boardwine

Ph
ot

o 
co

ur
te

sy
 o

f B
ra

nd
y 

Ro
se

nb
er

ge
r



DavieLiFE.com 41

DavieMarketplace

Zeko’s Village
New York Style Italian Cuisine

949 Salisbury Street • Mocksville
336-751-6161

Licensed in Grading, Septic Installation • Septic 
System Inspector • Land clearing • Experienced 

in road building, ponds and pool installation
Residential & Commercial

Established in 1996

(336) 909-2528

McDaniel 
Grading & Hauling, Inc.

The Tire Shop

Brakes, Oil Changes,  
Alignments & Tires

5240 US Hwy 158 • Advance
Mon - Fri 7:30am-6pm 
Sat 7:30 - 2pm 336-998-8139

Owner: Tiffany Allen Horne 
Insured & Bonded
Office: 336.492.2540
Cell: 336.671.1634

Facebook.com/mirrorimagecleaning

New Construction • Residential  
Commercial

Hillsdale United Methodist Church: 
Creating Foundations for Children
Contributed by Heather Nardone

“To the world you may be one person; but to one person you may be the 
world.” This is a quote from one of my favorite authors, Dr. Seuss. It reminds 
me of the awesome opportunities we have each day to impact children 
within our Child Care Ministries at Hillsdale United Methodist Church. 
Whether we are teaching a three year old to form letters in Preschool, 
helping with homework in After School Care, or enjoying a field trip in 
Summer Day Camp, we are shaping young minds and sharing our love of 
Christ with the individual in mind.

Through the use of The Creative Curriculum, our preschool teachers 
encourage and support individualized learning and exploration. Each child 
receives an education catered to his or her unique learning style, ability and 
interests. In the 2013-14 school year, we will continue to use this curriculum 
in our one, two, three, and four year old classes.

In After School Care, we take time to develop relationships with each family 
and child that we serve. With this rapport, we are able to help each child 
grow in all facets including their spirituality. Throughout the week and 
during our weekly Chapel, we teach children in Kindergarten through Sixth 
Grade about the world and more importantly about God and his 
overwhelming love for each one of us.

Our influence continues when school ends as we hold a Summer Day Camp 
for children in rising Kindergarten through rising Sixth Grade. We offer a 
variety of activities so that every child feels welcome and finds a way to have 
fun. This summer’s theme is “Hop Around the World with Hillsdale”. As we 
study a different country each week, we will taste different foods and learn 
about different cultures. Children will also get to travel to different 
destinations such as the Lazy 5 Ranch and SciWorks on field trips at no 
additional cost.

In all of our programs we strive to utilize original ideas and innovative 
strategies to reach all children. Our goals include creating substantial 
foundations in education and Christianity within every child. In our  
efforts, we hope to promote the growth of all children into healthy 
individuals who are mentally and spiritually enriched.

 

5018 US Hwy 158 
Advance, NC 27006

 
www.hillsdaleumc.com

Hillsdale United  
Methodist Church

Child Care Ministries

$25 OFF  
RegistRation Fee!

ExpirES April 19, 2013 
Heather Nardone
(336) 998-1098 
hnardone@hillsdaleumc.com



42 Winter 2013



DavieLiFE.com 43

Say Hello to Summer Fun at the YMCA
Contributed by Christa Moser

It’s hard to believe, but summer is just around the corner. Now is the time to start planning for summer 
activities that help children and teens benefit from enriched learning, new experiences, and making 
new friendships and memories that can last a lifetime.

At the Y, we focus on programs that allow children to explore and get involved in activities that help them 
grow both mentally and physically. Summer camp gives children and teens the opportunity to get outdoors 
and learn about nature, discover new interests, be more physically active, and develop confidence, 
independence, leadership and social skills. Nationally, the Y has been a leader in providing summer camp for 
more than 125 years. The Davie Family YMCA continues to provide an enriching, safe experience with 
caring staff and volunteers who model positive values that help build their kids’ character. 

Every child should have the opportunity to experience summer camp. Here are the top five  
reasons why children should attend: 

1. Adventure: Summer camp is all about a wide variety of fun adventures and new  
experiences, especially exploring the outdoors. Every day brings a new adventure for every  
child and teen. visit www.ykidscamp.org for more info about camps in your area. 

2. Healthy Fun: Day and resident camps offer fun, stimulating activities that engage the body  
and mind, and also help children and teens learn the importance of nutrition to help improve  
their eating habits. 

3. Personal Growth: Away from the day-to-day routine back home, youth have a chance to learn  
new skills, and develop confidence and independence by taking on new responsibilities and challenges. 

4. New Friendships: Amidst the fun of camp games, songs, swimming, canoeing and talent  
shows, campers meet new friends. 

5. Memories: Summer camp is an unforgettable experience that will give each camper memories (and 
campfire stories) that will last a lifetime. Youth return to school with plenty of camp stories to share! 

Here are some YMCA camp options if you’re  
not sure what the best fit is for your child:
Summer Day Camp offers almost all of the benefits of traditional camp — new experiences, skill 
building, a sense of community and lasting friendships — in rural and urban settings while returning 
home each afternoon. The summer zooms by with an action-packed schedule of swimming, arts & 
crafts, sports and more. Creative activities ensure that young minds stay active, while having an 
absolute blast. With flexible locations, schedules and options for children in pre-school, elementary 
and middle school, your child belongs at summer day camp. 

Teen and Counselor-in-Training (CIT) Camps provide options for summer in a safe environment 
that doesn’t lose any of the “cool” factor. Meet new friends and hang out with awesome counselors 
while you learn new skills, give back to the community, and take great trips each week. 

Specialty and Sports Camps are a great option to enhance your child’s interest in a particular sport, 
whether it’s a basketball academy or soccer clinic. Children are more motivated to do well in school 
and other activities when they excel outside the classroom. Building athletic skills during summer 
months is a great way to stay active and help your child achieve goals during the sports season. 

YMCA Camp Hanes changes kids for the better. During evenings spent around a campfire and days 
having fun with friends, children grow. The resident camp sits below the beauty of Sauratown 
Mountain in King, NC (just 25 miles north of Winston-Salem). Core values are taught in everything we 
do from the ever-popular blob and zip lines to our new, state-of-the-art Shotgun Range and Equestrian 
Center. Learn more at www.camphanes.org, where you can see all the age levels, activities, session 
dates, rates, and more! 

Summer Day Camp registration begins March 1. Learn more or register at ykidscamp.org.

Christa Moser



44 Winter 2013

Blaise Baptist Church:  
A Unique Perspective
Contributed by Ken Furches

Do any readers remember the Catalina Drive-in Theater on 601 south of Mocksville?  
The Catalina sat beside my father’s automotive repair business (E & L Motor Co.) and 
offered entertainment for my evenings at the shop with dad. But in the early years of dad’s 
business, I could hear was voices coming from behind the fence that separated E & L from 
the drive-in. After several different occasions of hearing mysterious voices on the other side 

of the barricading fence I attempted to sneak around and see what was happening. Dad saw me getting 
further away than a seven year old should, so he summoned me back onto the shop’s property. The 
mystery was too intriguing. So I walked around to another side of the shop where a large box truck 
was parked beside the building. The truck was so close that a little “feller” like me could get on the roof 
of the shop by stepping onto the bumper, and climbing up the cab then jumping from the box to the 
roof. So I did. Wow! From the roof of the shop I could see what was happening on the other side of the 
fence. Suddenly the voices, the line of traffic at dusk and the fence all made sense. And there was the 
first flat screen Tv I ever saw and it was BIG! But I had to get a different perspective in order to make 
sense of what I was hearing and seeing. 

Blaise Baptist is like that box truck parked beside my dad’s shop. God desires for you and I to see the 
world from His perspective. He has provided various means of helping us gain that perspective. The 
local church is one of the most effective ways that He has provided for you and I to see this world as 
He sees it. At Blaise Baptist, we truly desire to help the families of Davie County find answers from the 
Bible for the issues of life and we endeavor to offer a wonderful view of Jesus Christ. We are not perfect 
but we can point others toward One who is. 

Ken Furches

Teaching. Training. Telling.

Sunday Worship: 9:30 a m  and 6 p m   
134 Blaise Church Road, Mocksville   (336) 751-3639

Blaise Baptist Church

•	 Strawberry	season	starts	the		
beginning	of	April!

•	 Now	accepting	registrations	for	the	
2013	CSA	season.

•	 CSA	season	runs	May	through	August
•	 Offering	produce,	meat,	and	egg	shares
•	 Register	online	at	calahalnfarm.com
For more information  
call 909-2240 or email  
calahalnfarm@gmail.com

Calahaln Farm
Personalized Gifts

It’s a perfect 
time to join  
Thirty-One!

Contact Angie Bailey to learn more.
336.941.7020 | Bailey4@yadtel.net
Shop: www.mythirtyone.com/angiebailey



DavieLiFE.com 45

Charlie, a handsome young (estimated date 
of birth April 22, 2012) neutered male 
"teenager," so named because his black nose 
looks like a Charlie Chaplin mustache, is 
extremely affectionate and playful by turns. 
He gets along well with other cats.

Charlie

Specialists in full-service interior and  
exterior residential and light commercial 

remodeling, from handyman to  
whole-house renovations.

Proudly serving Davie & Forsyth Counties since 1980!

Since 1980

Meet our painting  
specialist!
From interior and exterior painting, 
drywall repairs, mess-less textured 
ceiling removal, to power washing, 
we have the experienced and 
professional staff to take  
care of your needs. Call  
us today & let us make  
your next project an  
enjoyable one!

James

DavieMarketplace
F O C U S

3570-A Clemmons Rd • Clemmons
(336) 766-0509

www.limelollieskids.com

$5 OFF purchase of $30 or more
(Cannot be combined with other offers.  

Must present coupon at time of service. Expires 3-28-13).

Children’s Boutique Clothing

Happy 3rd Birthday  
Lime Lollies!
Looking for cute, boutique clothes for the boys and girls 
in your life? Take a short little drive to Clemmons and 
visit the fun and unique Lime Lollies boutique to shop 
designer clothing and gifts for infant to size 16 for girls 
and size 12 for boys!

With unique and fun clothes and whimsical gifts from 
designer brands such as Le-Top, Giggle Moon, Sarah 
Louise, Mayoral from Spain, Haute Baby, Persnickety, 
Lemon Loves Lime, cotton Kids, Little Giraffe, Angel 
Dear, nub a Wub, Stephen Joseph, o ball, Baby Legs, 
Pediped Shoes, and Aden and Anais, Lime Lollies is a 
great place to shop for every occasion! 

Located right off of Highway 158 in Clemmons, the excellent, 
small town service offered by owner Heather vlachoske is 
truly a treat too! Raised in Clemmons, Heather opened the 
store three years ago to coordinate and expand her in-
home special occasion business. Hope to see you soon!

Precious, a young (estimated date of birth February 23, 2012) female yellow lab mixed with something smaller, is absolutely true to her name. Precious is that great mix of cuddly and playful. She gets along well with other dogs and loves people. 

Precious



46 Winter 2013

162 Hillsdale West Dr. in the new Hillsdale West Business Park on Hwy 158 | Advance
Email: rita@inflightgymnasium.com
336.940-3148 | www.inflightgymnasium.com

In Flight Gymnasium  
Now Offering:

Competitive Cheer and Tumble 
Classes are held on a spring floor and 
tumble track.

May is Preschool Tumble 
Month for ages 4 and 5 yr olds.
•	 No registration fee and is $25.  

30 minute class. Call for details.

Get ready for your cheer try-outs 
with two new classes:
•	 Strength & Core Classes:  

Starts Wednesday, March 6 
Time: 4:45-5:30 pm  
Ages 8 & up; Price: $40

•	 Cheer Prep Class:  
Starts Tuesday, March 5 
5:30-6:30 pm; Ages 6 & up 
Registration $10; $60/month

Birthday Parties
Indoor Batting Cages
Large & small meeting rooms available

Bethany Baptist Church  
meets at the GYM (God You Me)

 – Timothy Wolf, Pastor
 – All welcome!
 – 9:45 a.m. Sunday, Bible 

Fellowship Classes
 – 11 a.m. Sunday, Worship

 

Tumbling Classes

$5 off 
your first month of classes with 
paid annual registration of $50.

COUPON

Expires May 31, 2013

Great Activities for

 Kids of  
All Ages



DavieLiFE.com 47

Dr. Jessica McCaskill
143 North Main Street 

Mocksville, NC

336.936.9101 
 

Come experience 
cutting-edge pet 
healthcare in a  

hometown  
country setting.

www.TheCountryVeterinarian.net

Spay IT ForwarD
$15 off Spay/Neuter Surgery

 or 
$15 off Senior wellness Screen

 
Expires  

May 31, 2013
The Country  

Veterinary Hospital

”
“



48 Winter 2013

Sheila Smith

Why is it so Important for  
Children to Get a Smart Start?
By Sheila Smith

It’s simple. When children get a solid start they have a brighter 
future. A child’s brain is 90% developed by the age of five! There are 
only 2,000 days from when a baby is born and when he starts 
Kindergarten. Learning doesn’t start on the first day of school, so it 
is critically important that parents and caregivers provide learning 

opportunities. When children come to Kindergarten 
prepared, everyone wins! High quality early 
education programs, like Smart Start, help close the 
gap leading to improved third grade test scores and 
an increase graduation rates by as much as 44%. 

Studies also show that children benefit in many 
other ways from these programs, including better 
nutrition and health. Not only do they benefit, but 
so does the economy. According to The First 2000 
Days, “Participants in high quality early education 
programs have increased median earnings of as 
much as 36%, pay more taxes and depend less 
on welfare.” Other economic impacts include 
reduced crime, providing a strong workforce, 
employing thousands and making it possible for 
380,000 North Carolina parents to work. Investing in early childhood education 

produces a 10% per annum return, yet budgets continue to be cut. 

So what does Smart Start do anyway? We are not a preschool. 
As a non-profit organization, we provide free programs and  
services to ALL children under five in Davie County to help  
with Kindergarten readiness. Parents as Teachers is an in-home 
visitation program that provides family support while monitoring 
development. The Early Childhood Resource Center offers many 
resources, including dozens of themed kits available for check out 
to help children learn through play. Smart Start also provides 
funding for Child Care Subsidy through the Department of Social 
Services, and a Health Care Consultant for child care providers. In 
addition, we also provide technical assistance to ensure they meet 

high quality standards. Community Education provides 
outreach events, such as parenting sessions, Snacks with 
Santa, and Kidsfest. Dolly Parton’s Imagination Library is 
community funded, and thanks to donors and grants, 
every child in Davie County is eligible to receive a free 
book in the mail each month until their fifth birthday. 
Along with other literacy programs, this helps children 
develop the skills they need to prepare for reading. 

Come see how we can help you ensure your child gets a 
Smart Start. Programs are free, and are for everyone with 
young children, or those caring for them. You only have 
2,000 days. What are you waiting for? Call 751-2113 or 
visit www.daviesmartstart.org today. 



DavieLiFE.com 49

Extra Mile 5K Scheduled for April 13
The 2nd annual EM5K will be held on Saturday, April 13, 2013. This annual event is held to honor the 
life and memory of a beloved coach and Davie County High School teacher, Daric Beiter. Daric passed 
away in the early morning hours of April 1, 2011, on his 37th birthday. Daric left a legacy that will live 
on in the hearts and minds of the countless lives he touched. He always made a place for everyone, no 
matter their skill or talent level. Always helping others, when asked to do something, he could never 
say “no”. The evidence of his legacy has been and remains profoundly apparent by the 
contributions and efforts of former students, parents, co-workers and family that knew him 
best. These volunteers have captured the very essence of who Daric was and give of their 
time and talents to help other high school students succeed.

In 2011, a scholarship fund was established in memory of Daric to aid a deserving 
Davie High School student who consistently displays “going the extra mile”. The 5K 
course is a 3.1 mile course, consisting of a few hills and challenges that Mr. Beiter 
would have enjoyed seeing his runners endure. The course will start and finish at 
Mocksville Elementary School and travels through the heart of Mocksville and winds 
through Rich Park. In addition to the 5k, there will be a fellowship walk beginning at 
the same time for those who are not runners, but wish to participate.

For more info on the Extra Mile 5K or how you can sponsor this event, email  
Kim Beauchamp KBeauchamp@temporaryresources.com or visit  
https://sites.google.com/site/theextramile5k/home.

Mocksville Branch
Office: 336.751.5179 

Fax: 336.751.5931
562 Valley Road, Suite 106 

Mocksville, NC 

www.TemporaryResources.com

Temporary Resources, Inc.



50 Winter 2013

LUNCH BUFFET Mon-Sat 11-2 
Adults $6.39 Kids $3.99

ALL DAY BUFFET  
Mon•Wed•Sun

TUESDAY NIGHTS KIDS EAT FREE!

Live bands outside every Saturday night!

Delicious  
Homemade Pizzas 

Try one of our unique  

varieties or create your own

Chicken Wings • Salad, 

Pasta, and Toasted Subs

753.1801 
720 Wilkesboro St.  

(Beside Miller’s Restaurant in Mocksville)

Senior  
Citizen Nights 

Sun-Thurs 
4-6p 

10% off meal

OPeN  
7 Days  
a Week

Daily Lunch  
Specials &  
every Day 

Combo  
Specials

Dine in or  
Take Out

Big Screen TVs

Beer Available

We deliver 
anywhere in 

Davie County!!



DavieLiFE.com 51

Contact Melissa Johnson 
(336) 414-4908 

www.ckjbuilders.com

CKJ
Building & Design

Have a project to do around 
the house? Give CKJ 

Building & Design a call 
today for a free estimate. 

where quality & customer service is everything

Expecting a tax 
refund this year?

Hmmm, update my kitchen,  
build a deck, finish the 

basement, build a garage, 
renovate my bathroom . . .

Like us on Facebook 
www.facebook.com/
CKJBuildingandDesign 

Subscribe to our Blog and stay current 
on trends at ckjbuildinganddesign.
wordpress.com

Cabinets, Countertops, Carpet, Ceramic 
Tile, Hardwoods, Laminate, Cork, Vinyl...

We Have It All!
Sandy Sheek, Owner & Interior Designer 

Davie County owned & operated

5275 US Hwy 158 Advance 
158 & 801 at Food Lion Shopping Center

(336) 998-7800
www.davieflooringandcabinets.com

For superior quality care without 
the wait, visit a friendly face. 
Dr. Carbone is accepting new 
patients, and he accepts most 

medical insurance plans. 

Dr. Dominick 
Carbone Jr., M.D.

Yadkin Valley Urology
An Affliate of  
Hugh Chatham  
Memorial Hospital
200 Johnson  
Ridge Medical Park 
Elkin, NC 

(336) 526-0040

Hugh Chatham Memorial Hospital

www.HughChatham.org

Honored to 
Help You at 
Yadkin Valley 

Urology.



52 Winter 2013

Community March - May, 2013

March Events
Shamrock Run, Walk, Tots Trot. March 2, 7 – 11 a.m. 
St Francis of Assisi Catholic Church, Mocksville. The 
25th annual event will charitably benefit The Davie 
County Pregnancy Care Center in 2013. Early packet 
pick up begins Fri, Mar 1st, from 4 p.m. to 7 p.m. at 
the church hall with free pizza provided by Domino’s 
Pizza. Race day packet pickup begins at 7 a.m. On  
the day of the race, the 5K Run starts at 8:15 a.m., 
Competitive Walk & Fun Walk starts at 8:15 a.m.,  
and the 10K Run Starts at 9 a.m. with the awards 
ceremony and the Tot’s Trot beginning at 10 a.m. 
Registration fee is $25 through Friday, March 1st and 
$30 on the day of the race. All fees include official race 
t-shirt, post-race party with free food, music & door 
prizes. Call Paul Nice at 473-5730 for additional 
information or e-mail ShamrockRun@
StFrancisMocksville.com.

Unspeakable Joy Women’s Event: Refreshment 
for Your Thirsty Soul. March 2, 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. 
Pinedale Christian Church in Winston Salem. 
Sponsored by The JoyFM Team and Encouragement 
Café Radio and featuring Proverbs 31 Speakers and 
Writers, Luann Prater and Suzie Elle, radio personality 
and humorist, Carol Davis, from 106.9 The Light, 
Dallas Paetzold, author of Feasts of Faith, Artist,  
Betty Shoopman, and musical worship led by the 
Sisters. Join us in bringing hope, encouragement, 
 and joy to women through Christ’s love. Tickets  
are $12 each and can be purchased online at  

www.encouragementcafe.com/events. For more info  
or if interested in sponsoring a vendor table please visit 
www.encouragementcafe.com/events.

Bowl for Kids’ Sake. March 2, 9 a.m. – 1 p.m.  
AMF Major Lanes, Jonestown Road, Winston Salem. 
The Bowl for Kids’ Sake FUNdraising THANK YOU 
PARTY to thank the community for raising awareness 
and funds for Big Brothers Big Sisters of Davie County. 
Challenge yourself to raise big bucks to help fund a 
child’s new mentoring opportunity! For more info, 
contact Amy Boardwine at 751-9906 or visit  
www.bbbsdaviecounty.org for more info.

Bethlehem Angel’s Preschool Spring and  
Summer Children’s Consignment Sale.  
March 9, 8 a.m. – 1 p.m. Bethlehem UMC, Redland 
Road, Advance NC. Buy and sell for spring and 
summer! Highlighted tags will go half price on 
Saturday from 12 – 1 p.m.. volunteers and new 
consignors are always welcome and are given the 
opportunity to shop our exclusive Friday night pre-sale. 
Consignors who also volunteer receive 65% profit of  
their total sales. Please contact us if you are interested in 
consigning or being a volunteer. Cash or checks only 
for the sale. All proceeds will help support our 
preschool program. Stock up on your kids clothing  
for spring and summer plus Easter outfits and 
summertime gear. Baby furniture and equipment, books, 
toys, bedding, and maternity will also be included at 
the sale. Contact Judy McDowell, judy@bethlehem-
umc.org or 998-6820 for more info.

Submit 
an Event

Send to info@
davielife.com 

with “calendar”  
in the subject 

line. include time, 
date, location, 
admission fees 

and phone 
number.  

Space is limited  
so get your info  

in early!

!

Calendar

“Where matching  
pets with people  
is our business”

GarfieldDaphne www.davienchumane.org



DavieLiFE.com 53

DC Chamber NetWorks. March 12, 7:30 – 9 a.m. 
Davie County Public Library, Mocksville. DC Chamber 
NetWorks Group is a leads based networking group 
free & open to ALL Chamber members. NetWorks 
will follow a structured agenda, promote networking 
& referrals between members, track success with 
measurable guidelines, provide business spotlight 
opportunities, offer mini networking seminars and so 
much more. Come Grow Your Business! Contact 
Davie Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304 or 
chamber@daviecounty.com for more info.

“The 25th Annual Putman County  
Spelling Bee”. Brock Performing Arts Center. 
 March 15, 7:30 – 9:30 p.m.  
 March 16, 3 – 4:30 p.m. and 7:30 – 9:30 p.m. 
 March 22, 7:30 – 9:30 p.m. 
 March 23, 7:30 – 9:30 p.m.  
 March 24, 3 – 4:30 p.m
Tickets are on sale now! $15 (adults) and $13 
(students and seniors). For more info or tickets,  
visit daviearts.org or call the Davie County Arts 
Council at 751-3100.

For Your Health Expo. March 19, 9 a.m. – 1 p.m. 
YMCA of Davie County. The For Your Health Expo  
is a collaborative effort between the Davie Chamber 
and the YMCA, designed to bring together a large 
number of vendors of healthy lifestyle products and 
services for the benefit of Davie County residents. A 
variety of health screenings and information booths 
providing healthcare and healthy living information 
will be available. Free to attend. For more info, 
contact Michael Jones of the YMCA at 751-9622  
or the Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304. 

DC Chamber NetWorks. March 26, 7:30 – 9 a.m. 
Hampton Inn, Advance. DC Chamber NetWorks 
Group is a leads based networking group free & 
open to ALL Chamber members. NetWorks will 
follow a structured agenda, promote networking  
& referrals between members, track success with 

measurable guidelines, provide business spotlight 
opportunities, offer mini networking seminars and  
so much more. Come Grow Your Business! Contact 
Davie Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304 or 
chamber@daviecounty.com for more info.

April Events
DC Chamber NetWorks. April 9, 7:30 – 9 a.m.  
Davie County Public Library, Mocksville. DC Chamber 
NetWorks Group is a leads based networking group 
free & open to ALL Chamber members. NetWorks 
will follow a structured agenda, promote networking 
& referrals between members, track success with 
measurable guidelines, provide business spotlight 
opportunities, offer mini networking seminars and so 
much more. Come Grow Your Business! Contact 
Davie Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304 or 
chamber@daviecounty.com for more info.

Women’s Luncheon. April 11, 11:30 a.m. 
WinMock at Kinderton, Advance. Guest speaker  
will be Jenny Fulton of Miss Jenny’s Pickles. 
Reservations required. Contact the Chamber of 
Commerce at 751-3304 for more info.

Johnny Contardo. April 20, 7:30 – 10 p.m.  
Brock Performing Arts Center, Mocksville. Johnny 
Contardo of Sha Na Na and Grease fame is known 
worldwide for his romantic ballads and love songs 
with his Contardo flair, charm and talent. Tickets  
are $35 (adults) and $33 (seniors and students).  
Call 751-3000 for more info. 

DC Chamber NetWorks. April 23, 7:30 – 9 a.m. 
Hampton Inn, Advance. DC Chamber NetWorks 
Group is a leads based networking group free & 
open to ALL Chamber members. NetWorks will 
follow a structured agenda, promote networking & 
referrals between members, track success with 
measurable guidelines, provide business spotlight 
opportunities, offer mini networking seminars and so 

6265 Town Center Drive, Clemmons, NC  27012 • (336) 778-1118 • www.UtopiaSalonDaySpa.net

Utopia Salon & Day Spa is an Aveda Concept full service salon 
and spa conveniently located in Clemmons. All new guests receive 
20% off of services on their first visit!! Visited before? Enjoy a 

complimentary stress-relieving ritual with your next service!
Ad must be present to receive all discounts and complimentary services.  

Limit one per person.                             Expires 5/31/13.

Welcome 
Davie County 

Residents!  

Young Children’s 
Learning Center

• Birth to Age 12
• small infant Crawler rooms
• Before & After school 
• Professional experienced 

staff
• secure Play Area

debbie Jones, owner

751-7118
184 Council street  |  Mocksville

Your Full-Time day 
Care since 1983

hours:
Monday - Friday
5:30 am - 6 pm

Ask about our special nCPK 
Pre-Kindergarten Class

HHHH
4 Star Center

nC department of human resources



54 Winter 2013

5539 Hwy 158, Suite 101 • Kinderton, Advance NC 27006

www.HillsdaleREGroup.com

Leadership. Dedication. Innovation. Sally McGuire Ellen Grubb Amanda Cran�ll

336-998-1967

We are dedicated real estate professionals and 
take great pride in fostering a team environment to work together 

to achieve our  clients’ real estate goals.
Contact us today to discover how we will 

make a positive di�erence in your next move.

much more. Come Grow Your Business! 
Contact Davie Chamber of Commerce at  
751-3304 or chamber@daviecounty.com  
for more info.

Kidsfest: Fun for the Whole Family.  
April 27, 10 a.m. – 2 p.m. Brock Gym and 
Masonic Picnic Grounds, Mocksville. 
Sponsored by Smart Start of Davie County, Inc. 
Family will enjoy live entertainment, DJ, 
bouncers, petting zoo, crafts, games and 
much more! FREE family event. visit  
www.daviesmartstart.org or call 751-2113 
for more info. 

May Events
Daniel Boone Family Festival and Spring 
Auction. May 4, 10 a.m. – 6 p.m. Historic 
Downtown Mocksville & Junker’s Mill. This 
annual celebration includes reenactments 
from the Daniel Boone era, various music, 
heritage craft demonstrations, food, games, 
demonstrations and tours of historic sites. FREE 
for all to attend. To become a vendor, contact 
Polly Barnhardt at 751-3676. For all other 
inquiries, contact Tami Langdon at 909-2263 
or visit www.danielboonefamilyfestival.com. 

DC Chamber NetWorks. May 14,  
7:30 – 9 a.m. Davie County Public Library, 
Mocksville. DC Chamber NetWorks Group is 
a leads based networking group free & open 
to ALL Chamber members. NetWorks will 
follow a structured agenda, promote 
networking & referrals between members, 
track success with measurable guidelines, 
provide business spotlight opportunities, offer 
mini networking seminars and so much 
more. Come Grow Your Business! Contact 
Davie Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304 or 
chamber@daviecounty.com for more info.

Swap Meet and Trade Day. May 18,  
7 a.m – 6 p.m. Masonic Picnic Grounds, 
Mocksville. This event is a flea market style 
event with vendors of agricultural items (new 
or used), personal homeowner items (such as 
tools, lawn and garden items, crafts) and 
other items. vendor sites are available for  
$20 for a 10' x 20' outdoor space.  
Contact Bob Conaway at 753-0702 or visit 
www.piedmontantiquepowerassociation.com 
for more info. 

DC Chamber NetWorks. March 28,  
7:30 – 9 a.m. Hampton Inn, Advance. DC 
Chamber NetWorks Group is a leads based 
networking group free & open to ALL 
Chamber members. NetWorks will follow a 
structured agenda, promote networking & 
referrals between members, track success with 
measurable guidelines, provide business 
spotlight opportunities, offer mini networking 
seminars and so much more. Come Grow 
Your Business! Contact Davie Chamber of 
Commerce @ 336-751-3304 or chamber@
daviecounty.com for more info.

Sounds of Summer. May 31, 7 – 11 p.m. 
WinMock at Kinderton. Sounds of Summer 
2012 will be the seventh celebration of the 
Davie Community Foundation’s signature 
event. The indoor / outdoor summer affair 
will feature music by the Craig Woolard  
Band on the terrace and Matt Kendrick (jazz) 
in the loft. Live and silent auction. Tickets are 
$75 per person in advance (price includes 
dinner and wine). Call 753-6903 or visit 
www.daviefoundation.org for more info.



DavieLiFE.com 55

Advance Neurology & Pain   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23
Advance Pediatrics .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
Allen Geomatics .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
Andrews Lawn Service, Inc.   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  17
Arrowhead Hills Ranch  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
Badcock & More Home Furniture .  .  .  .  .  13
Big Brothers Big Sisters   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  40
Blaise Baptist Church .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 44
Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.   .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Blue Moon Benefits Group.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  23
Calahaln Farm   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  44
Carolina Center for Eye Care .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Century 21 Triad   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9
CKJ Building & Design  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 51
Clemmons Barbershop  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  39
Clemmons Medical Center.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
Craft Insurance  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  38
Davidson County Community College  .  .  . 36
Davie Community Foundation  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
Davie County Arts Council   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19
Davie County Chamber of Commerce  .   .   .  33
Davie County Public Library .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Davie County Schools   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  19
Davie Electrical Company  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Davie Family YMCA  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  42
Davie Flooring & Cabinets.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  51
Davie vacuum   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
Eaton Funeral Service, Inc..  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
Energy United   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13
Edward Jones/Brenda Battle   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  17
F. Mac Bond CPA, Inc.   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  56
First United Methodist Church  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Foster Drug Company, Inc.   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33
Fuller Welding   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  34
Galliher Farm .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  21
Gemini Hair and Nail Fashions .  .  .  .  .  . 19
Good Deeds Insurance   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  14
Grace Walk Worship Center  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13
Gym 365   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  31
Haj Paj Boutique.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  27
Handy & Handy Orthodontics  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
Hillsdale Animal Hospital  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  15
Hillsdale Dental  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Hillsdale Real Estate Group   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  54

Hillsdale United Methodist Church   .   .   .   .  41
Hip Chics Boutique   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  13
Hospice & Palliative Care Center  .   .   .   .   .  12
Humane Society of Davie County  .  .  .  .  . 52
In Flight Gymnasium .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  46
Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café.  .  .  .  .  .  .  47
Lime Lollies   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  45
Lin Taylor Graphic Design .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 8
Macedonia Moravian Preschool .  .  .  .  .  .  38
McDaniel Grading & Hauling, Inc.   .  .  .  .  41
Medical Associates of Davie at Hillsdale.  .  .  32
Meg Brown Home Furnishings  .  .  .  .  .  . 31
Miller Building & Remodeling, LLC  .  .  .  . 45
Miller’s Old Country Pizza Barn .  .  .  .  .  .  50
Mirror Image  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 41
One Shot Photography  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  17
Origami Owl  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26
Osborne’s Tire & Automotive.  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
PART – Piedmont Authority  

for Regional Transportation .  .  .  .  .  .  .  50
PC and Network Services  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  26
PIP Printing & Marketing Services.  .  .  .  .  50
Representative Julia Howard  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Smart Start of Davie County  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  35
Spangler & Rohlfing, DDS, PLLS  .   .   .   .   .  33
Storehouse for Jesus   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  34
Studio ZT   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  38
Temporary Resources, Inc. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  49
Terri Bias and Associates.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  16
The Country veterinary Hospital   .   .   .   .   .  47
The Tire Shop.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  41
Thirty One Gifts/Angie Bailey.  .  .  .  .  .  .  44
Triad Lawn & Landscaping   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  47
Treasures Décor  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Utopia Salon & Day Spa   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  53
Wake Forest Baptist Health –  

Davie Hospital .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  10
Walmart of Mocksville   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  40
Webb Heating & A/C, Co., Inc. .  .  .  .  .  .  12
Weedman   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  11
Yadkin valley Urology,  

Hugh Chatham Memorial Hospital .  .  .  .  51
Yadtel Telecom   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  33
Young Children’s Learning Center .  .  .  .  . 53
Zeko’s village .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 41

Directory of Advertisers
Thank you to the following advertisers who are making DavieLiFE possible: 



Clemmons, NC Office
3746 Clemmons Rd. 

P.O. Box 1396 
Clemmons, NC 27012

Office: 336.766.6811 
Fax: 336.766.6809 

Mocksville, NC Office
151 South Main St. 

Mocksville, NC 27028

Office: 336.593-5622 
Fax: 336.766.6809 

www.FMacBondCPA.com

Littleton, CO Office
1767-A Denver West Blvd. 

Golden, CO 80401

P.O. Box 620892 
Littleton, CO 80162

Office: 303.913.3256 
Fax: 800.375.1029 

A Successful Business 
Has Someone Who...
•	 Creates	tax	strategies,	not	prepare	tax	forms

•	 Helps	them	see	the	whole	picture

•	 Always	looks	for	ways	to	protect	assets

How	do	we	know?
We've been doing this for successful 
business owners for 20+ years.

Let us show you what F. Mac Bond, 
CPA can do when we Translate 
Accounting into English for you!

Let us handle your tax 
needs for 2012.

Join us on Facebook  
www.facebook.com/fmacbondcpa


